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Material:
Oberfläche:
Internal box:
External box:

Aluminiumguß Gehäuse
Pulverbeschichtung 
185×120×145

    255×200×310

IP
65

IK
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Material:
Oberfläche:
Internal box:
External box:

Aluminiumguß Gehäuse 
Pulverbeschichtung 
235×155×185

    385×250×330

IP
65

IK
08 4

AB-ECO Serie B17S
1×LED  COB  12W  100V-240V  1040lm  3000K/4200K

AB-ECO Serie B17SD
2×LED  COB  20W  100V-240V  1668lm  3000K/4200K

AB-ECO Serie B17M
1×LED  COB  20W  100V-240V  1950lm  3000K/4200K

AB-ECO Serie B17MD
2×LED  COB  40W  100V-240V  3800lm  3000K/4200K

4500 cd/klm

3600 cd/klm

2700 cd/klm

1800 cd/klm

900 cd/klm

90°

180°

270°

0°

600 cd/klm

480 cd/klm

360 cd/klm

240 cd/klm

120 cd/klm

90°

180°

270°

0°

Drei Reflektorfarben möglich

Golden Silver White

Drei Reflektorfarben möglich

Golden Silver White 17
5
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